

G.R Case 08/24 (CIS 96/24)
Jd Code. WB01110

Order No. 13
Dated. 17.02.2025

*Today is fixed for appearance. Ld. APP is present.
Both the accused persons namely Sanjok Rai and Rabind Darjee are absnet without
steps today.*

*Surety is directed to produce the accused persons on the date fixed i/d W.A
shall be issued.*

Fix. 10.03.2025 for appearance.

*Sd/-
Chief Judicial Magistrate,
Kalimpong.*