

**G.R- 08/2024 ( CIS-96/2024 )**

JO Code- WB01110

**Order No. 25**

**Dt. 05.12.2025.**

Today is fixed for appearance and charge. Ld. APP is present.

Accused persons are absent without any steps steps.

**Fixed- 21/02/2025** for appearance and Charge.

Chief Judicial Magistrate,  
**Kalimpong**